
E

−12 −10 −8 −6 −4 −2
Statistical signi�cance of change

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

N
um

be
r o

f b
in

s

Open with age
Close with age

B

6 7 8 9 10 11
Log2(accessibility in young)

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

Fr
ac

tio
n 

of
 b

in
s 

go
in

g 
up

D

F

-1
.5

1.
5

lo
g2

 T
PM

 
(r

ow
 m

ed
ia

n 
ce

nt
er

ed
)

NB 20hr 40hrNB 20hr 40hr NB 20hr 40hrNB 20hr 40hr

di�erentially accessible genomic bins

WT sir2∆ ubr2∆ fob1∆

A

−3 −2 −1 0 1 2 3
Est. log2(fold change), Old vs. Young

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

Pe
r c

en
t o

f b
in

s

all bins
ARS
promoter
gene body

C


